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Session 9 A - Preliminaries
MON 19 NOV 2018  13:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 166 19 NOV 13:00 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) HAGNIGHAT-JOO Sara CAN
JESUS DE SOUSA Grazieli BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona M. KAZ
CZE
POL
ALG
JPN

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
GASPAR Antonin
MIETLA Kazimierz
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
SASAKI Yasutaka

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

2 167 19 NOV 13:15 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) SMITH Ceire Rose IRL
NAMIKI Tsukimi JPN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel EGY
USA
SRI
TTO
AZE

ISMAIL Nagy
REESE Shawn
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
BECKLES James
GURBANALIEV Emil

28:28 *
29:27
28:28 *
28:28 *
29:27

RED
BLUE

3 168 19 NOV 13:30 PreliminariesWomen's Feather (57kg) RADUNOVIC Tamara MNE
JO Son Hwa PRK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn ALG
EGY
KAZ
GER
TTO

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
ISMAIL Nagy
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
SCHROEDER Jurgen
BECKLES James

27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

4 169 19 NOV 13:45 PreliminariesWomen's Feather (57kg) NICOLSON Skye Brittany AUS
TECHASUEP Nilawan THA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL DUFFY Sadie ARG
POL
ZIM
ROU
ALG

VILARINO Manuel
MIETLA Kazimierz
MAKHULA Moses M.
COBZAC Ramona M.
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

29:28
29:28
26:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 170 19 NOV 14:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light Welter (64kg) SAFRONOVA Milana KAZ
KLEINHANS Maya GER

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EGY ISMAIL Nagy USA
ARG
TTO
CHN
ROU

REESE Shawn
VILARINO Manuel
BECKLES James
ZHANG Jingjing
COBZAC Ramona M.

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 171 19 NOV 14:15 PreliminariesWomen's Light Welter (64kg) BOVA Mariia UKR
RASMUSSEN Yvonne B. DEN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel KOR
TTO
SRI
JPN
ALG

LEE Hyeok
BECKLES James
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
SASAKI Yasutaka
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

29:28
30:27
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 172 19 NOV 14:30 PreliminariesWomen's Middle (75kg) FONTIJN Nouchka Mireille (1) NED
MUNKHBAT Myagmarjargal MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali IRL
SRI
ARG
USA
EGY

DUFFY Sadie
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
VILARINO Manuel
REESE Shawn
ISMAIL Nagy

30:26
30:26
30:24
30:24
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 173 19 NOV 14:45 PreliminariesWomen's Middle (75kg) THIBEAULT Tammara CAN
KENNEALLY Chei NZL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan GER
CHN
MGL
POL
CZE

SCHROEDER Jurgen
ZHANG Jingjing
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
MIETLA Kazimierz
GASPAR Antonin

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
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Legend:
* Preferred winner WP Win on points
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